THE SPA

AT MIDTOWN

SPA & SALON SERVICES

SIGNATURE TREATMENTS MANICURES
Signature Massage Classic Manicure
60 minutes $150 30 minutes %13
90 minutes $205 Custom Midtown Manicure
Signature Facial 45 minutes $52
60 minutes $165 Gel Removal $15
9Q minutes ' 713 Polish Change
Signature Manicure 15 minutes $21
60 minutes $65 Shellac Manicure
Signature Pedicure 45 minutes $53
75 minutes $90
PEDICURES
CUSTOM MASSAGE Classic Pedicure
30 minutes $70 45 minutes $50
60 minutes $124 Custom Midtown Pedicure
90 minutes $183 60 FiniEs $75
120 minutes $243 Gel Removal $15
Prenatal Polish Change
30 minutes $70 1B mrfinuies $21
60 minutes $124 Shellac Pedicure
90 minutes $183 )
60 minutes $73
st B o Glgmed HAIR CARE
20 minvies §75 Featuring KEVIN.MURPHY
60 minutes $135 Cut & Style $80+
90 minutes $200 Blowout $55+
Back Facial Dry Style $55+
45 minutes £1:1 Brazilian Blowout $350+
Pretty Kitty Facial $60 Keratin Treatment $350+
Single Process Color $90+
ADD-ON TREATMENTS Highlights $180+
CBD Treatment $20 Special Occasion $100+
Collagen Eye Treatment $25 Children's Cut (2-14yrs) $45+
Collagen Face Treatment $30 Children's S Y
) . ildren's Style (2-14yrs) $50+
Hydrating Lip Treatment ) Tailored Cut $55+
Hydrating Hand Treatment $20
Hydrating Foot Treatment $20
Décolleté Treatment $25
Anti-Aging Ampoule Booster ~ $25
Dry Brush $20
Hypervolt $15
Cupping $25

Salt Stones $25



HAIR REMOVAL

Brazilian
Hollywood

Bikini

French Bikini
Bumkini

Full Leg

Half Leg

Chest

Shoulders

Back

Stomach
Underarm

Full Arm

Half Arm
Eyebrow Shaping
Lip or Chin

Sides of Face
Brow or Lash Tinting
Lash Lift

Brow Lamination
Nose

Ears

Misc.

$80
$80
$44
$58
$44
$77
$49
$52
$37
(1:7]
$32
$28
$44
$33
(3]
$18
$28
$30
$85
$85
$24
$24
$17

CANCELLATION POLICY

A 24-hour reschedule or cancellation notice is
required to avoid being charged the full amount
of the service. No-shows will be charged the full
amount of the service.

AGE POLICY

Guests must be 18 years or older to receive services.
Guests under 18 years old are welcome to use salon
services if accompanied by a parent or guardian.

THE SPA
AT MIDTOWN

MON 10:00am - 5:00pm
TUES 10:00am - 5:00pm
WED 9:00am - 7:00pm
THURS  9:00am - 7:00pm

FRI 8:00am - 7:00pm
SAT 8:00am - 7:00pm
SUN 8:00am - 6:00pm

2444 N. Elston Avenue
Chicago, IL 60647
773.687.7415
midtown.com/chicago



